

Court No. - 76

Case :- APPLICATION U/S 482 No. - 41944 of 2024

Applicant :- Vaibhav Mittal Nad 5 Others

Opposite Party :- State Of U.P. And 2 Others

Counsel for Applicant :- Nipun Singh, Vivek Chaturvedi

Counsel for Opposite Party :- G.A.

Hon'ble Dinesh Pathak,J.

1. List revised. None appears on behalf of the applicant to press this application. However, learned AGA is present.
2. In the interest of justice, the case is adjourned for the day.
3. List this matter as fresh on 20.12.2024 before the appropriate Court.
4. This matter shall not be treated as tied up or part heard with this Bench.

Order Date :- 13.12.2024

vinay